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Schwimmer Jg. M/W Strecke Platz Endzeit Ewige %-Abweichung Differenz Rekord Rudolph
Bart, Anna 2012 W 50 R 12 00:51,07 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Bart, Anna 2012 W 50 B 17 01:02,18 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Bart, Anna 2012 W 50 F n.a 00:00,00 --:--,-- --:--,-- 0
Binder, Laura 2010 W 50 S 1 00:33,42 00:33,89 101,4% -00:00,47 PBZ 5
Binder, Laura 2010 W 50 R 2 00:38,51 00:37,92 98,5% +00:00,59 SBZ 0
Binder, Laura 2010 W 50 B 1 00:42,87 00:43,56 101,6% -00:00,69 PBZ 0
Binder, Laura 2010 W 50 F 1 00:31,92 00:30,59 95,8% +00:01,33 SBZ 4
Binder, Quirin 2011 M 50 S 2 00:39,41 00:41,19 104,5% -00:01,78 PBZ 0
Binder, Quirin 2011 M 50 R 3 00:41,80 00:44,59 106,7% -00:02,79 PBZ 0
Binder, Quirin 2011 M 50 B 2 00:45,43 00:45,89 101,0% -00:00,46 PBZ 0
Binder, Quirin 2011 M 50 F 1 00:33,32 00:33,41 100,3% -00:00,09 PBZ 0
Doppelhammer, Luisa 2005 W 50 B 2 00:41,19 00:39,88 96,8% +00:01,31 SBZ 0
Doppelhammer, Luisa 2005 W 50 F 4 00:32,75 00:30,72 93,8% +00:02,03 SBZ 0
Drasch, Paula 2010 W 50 S 2 00:35,51 00:35,12 98,9% +00:00,39 SBZ 0
Drasch, Paula 2010 W 50 R 1 00:36,95 00:35,52 96,1% +00:01,43 SR 2
Drasch, Paula 2010 W 50 B 6 00:45,32 00:45,21 99,8% +00:00,11 SBZ 0
Drasch, Paula 2010 W 50 F 2 00:32,16 00:32,09 99,8% +00:00,07 SBZ 3
Drasch, Theresa 2007 W 50 S 2 00:31,76 00:31,66 99,7% +00:00,10 SR 6
Drasch, Theresa 2007 W 50 R 2 00:37,33 00:37,11 99,4% +00:00,22 SBZ 0
Drasch, Theresa 2007 W 50 B 2 00:40,22 00:40,49 100,7% -00:00,27 PBZ 1
Drasch, Theresa 2007 W 50 F 2 00:30,58 00:29,81 97,5% +00:00,77 SBZ 4
Ebner, Jasmin 1991 W 50 S 3 00:37,26 00:34,32 92,1% +00:02,94 SBZ 0
Ebner, Jasmin 1991 W 50 R 3 00:42,64 00:38,70 90,8% +00:03,94 SBZ 0
Ebner, Jasmin 1991 W 50 B 5 00:45,39 00:44,26 97,5% +00:01,13 SBZ 0
Ebner, Jasmin 1991 W 50 F 5 00:34,51 00:30,48 88,3% +00:04,03 SBZ 0
Eder, Barbara 2010 W 50 S 5 00:40,20 00:40,04 99,6% +00:00,16 SBZ 0
Eder, Barbara 2010 W 50 R 7 00:43,76 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Eder, Barbara 2010 W 50 B 7 00:45,65 00:44,79 98,1% +00:00,86 SBZ 0
Eder, Barbara 2010 W 50 F 6 00:36,00 00:36,69 101,9% -00:00,69 PBZ 0
Eder, Johannes 2007 M 50 S 2 00:31,86 00:31,39 98,5% +00:00,47 SBZ 0
Eder, Johannes 2007 M 50 B 2 00:39,49 00:38,16 96,6% +00:01,33 SBZ 0
Eder, Johannes 2007 M 50 F 2 00:28,97 00:28,88 99,7% +00:00,09 SBZ 1
Eder, Valentin 2010 M 50 S 4 00:39,89 00:44,23 110,9% -00:04,34 PBZ 0
Eder, Valentin 2010 M 50 R 4 00:44,64 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Eder, Valentin 2010 M 50 B 5 00:44,57 00:45,25 101,5% -00:00,68 PBZ 0
Eder, Valentin 2010 M 50 F 4 00:35,23 00:39,37 111,8% -00:04,14 PBZ 0
Egorov, Daniel 2010 M 50 S 5 00:57,26 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Egorov, Daniel 2010 M 50 R 5 00:45,54 00:46,38 101,8% -00:00,84 PBZ 0
Egorov, Daniel 2010 M 50 B 8 00:50,63 00:56,38 111,4% -00:05,75 PBZ 0
Egorov, Daniel 2010 M 50 F 6 00:39,44 00:41,66 105,6% -00:02,22 PBZ 0
Egorov, Valeria 2012 W 50 R 14 00:55,70 00:55,73 100,1% -00:00,03 PBZ 0
Egorov, Valeria 2012 W 50 B dis 00:00,00 01:16,16 --:--,-- 0
Egorov, Valeria 2012 W 50 F 14 00:43,80 00:47,89 109,3% -00:04,09 PBZ 0
Emlinger, Mariella 2004 W 50 B 1 00:40,22 00:39,52 98,3% +00:00,70 SR 0
Emlinger, Mariella 2004 W 50 F 3 00:32,58 00:31,18 95,7% +00:01,40 SBZ 0
Fontanella, Martina 2012 W 50 R 18 01:02,23 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Fontanella, Martina 2012 W 50 F 20 00:55,08 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Garhammer, Lucy 2012 W 50 R 17 00:59,07 00:52,86 89,5% +00:06,21 SBZ 0
Garhammer, Lucy 2012 W 50 B 13 00:56,18 00:58,50 104,1% -00:02,32 PBZ 0
Garhammer, Lucy 2012 W 50 F 15 00:46,74 00:43,57 93,2% +00:03,17 SBZ 0
Gegenfurtner, Ben 2014 M 50 R 9 01:01,42 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Gegenfurtner, Ben 2014 M 50 B 9 01:10,29 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0



Schwimmer Jg. M/W Strecke Platz Endzeit Ewige %-Abweichung Differenz Rekord Rudolph
Gegenfurtner, Ben 2014 M 50 F 10 00:56,29 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Gegenfurtner, Luca 2012 M 50 S 3 00:52,78 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Gegenfurtner, Luca 2012 M 50 R 2 00:46,96 00:47,98 102,2% -00:01,02 PBZ 0
Gegenfurtner, Luca 2012 M 50 B 2 00:54,24 00:54,46 100,4% -00:00,22 PBZ 0
Gegenfurtner, Luca 2012 M 50 F 3 00:41,31 00:40,25 97,4% +00:01,06 SBZ 0
Gleißner, Helena 2014 W 50 R 9 00:56,24 01:00,50 107,6% -00:04,26 PBZ 0
Gleißner, Helena 2014 W 50 B 12 01:02,70 01:01,02 97,3% +00:01,68 SBZ 0
Gleißner, Helena 2014 W 50 F 7 00:51,07 00:58,58 114,7% -00:07,51 PBZ 0
Himmelreich, Dominik 2012 M 50 R ab 00:00,00 00:48,69 --:--,-- 0
Himmelreich, Dominik 2012 M 50 B ab 00:00,00 00:56,72 --:--,-- 0
Himmelreich, Dominik 2012 M 50 F ab 00:00,00 00:43,46 --:--,-- 0
Himmelreich, Hannah 2017 W 25 RB 2 00:37,99 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Himmelreich, Hannah 2017 W 25 B 5 00:37,16 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Himmelreich, Hannah 2017 W 25 X 3 00:36,82 --:--,-- --:--,-- VR 0
Himmelreich, Hannah 2017 W 25 BB 3 00:45,57 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Jantsch, Benedikt 2014 M 50 R 2 00:48,60 00:48,37 99,5% +00:00,23 SBZ 0
Jantsch, Benedikt 2014 M 50 B 6 00:57,82 00:55,49 96,0% +00:02,33 SBZ 0
Jantsch, Benedikt 2014 M 50 F dis 00:00,00 00:40,39 --:--,-- 0
Jantsch, Felix 2017 M 25 RB 1 00:38,89 --:--,-- --:--,-- VR 0
Jantsch, Felix 2017 M 25 X 2 00:35,05 --:--,-- --:--,-- VR 0
Jantsch, Jonathan 2017 M 25 X 3 00:42,42 --:--,-- --:--,-- VR 0
Jantsch, Moritz 2015 M 50 R 1 00:48,29 00:54,31 112,5% -00:06,02 PBZ 2
Jantsch, Moritz 2015 M 50 B 4 00:57,00 01:00,20 105,6% -00:03,20 PBZ 0
Jantsch, Moritz 2015 M 50 F 3 00:43,86 00:50,27 114,6% -00:06,41 PBZ 0
Jantsch, Veronika 2012 W 50 S 4 00:47,76 00:44,82 93,8% +00:02,94 SBZ 0
Jantsch, Veronika 2012 W 50 R 4 00:44,44 00:47,09 106,0% -00:02,65 PBZ 0
Jantsch, Veronika 2012 W 50 F 4 00:36,38 00:35,80 98,4% +00:00,58 SBZ 0
Jungtäubl, Johanna 2010 W 50 S 7 00:46,64 00:46,51 99,7% +00:00,13 SBZ 0
Jungtäubl, Johanna 2010 W 50 R 5 00:40,32 00:40,72 101,0% -00:00,40 PBZ 0
Jungtäubl, Johanna 2010 W 50 B 3 00:44,09 00:45,23 102,6% -00:01,14 PBZ 0
Jungtäubl, Johanna 2010 W 50 F 5 00:35,36 00:36,56 103,4% -00:01,20 PBZ 0
Koller, Maximilian 2005 M 50 S 4 00:30,27 00:30,34 100,2% -00:00,07 PBZ 0
Koller, Maximilian 2005 M 50 R 3 00:33,42 00:32,53 97,3% +00:00,89 SBZ 0
Koller, Maximilian 2005 M 50 B 1 00:33,73 00:32,31 95,8% +00:01,42 SR 3
Koller, Maximilian 2005 M 50 F 4 00:28,82 00:27,89 96,8% +00:00,93 SBZ 0
Kordas, Philipp 2012 M 50 S 4 00:53,61 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Kordas, Philipp 2012 M 50 R 4 00:50,71 00:56,37 111,2% -00:05,66 PBZ 0
Kordas, Philipp 2012 M 50 B 5 00:57,87 01:14,51 128,8% -00:16,64 PBZ 0
Kordas, Philipp 2012 M 50 F 2 00:39,88 00:43,18 108,3% -00:03,30 PBZ 0
Kurz, Tamara 2014 W 50 R dis 00:00,00 --:--,-- --:--,-- 0
Kurz, Tamara 2014 W 50 B 17 01:17,30 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Kurz, Tamara 2014 W 50 F 12 00:56,16 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Lazarev, Sofia 2012 W 50 S 10 00:58,29 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Lazarev, Sofia 2012 W 50 R 13 00:54,40 00:54,33 99,9% +00:00,07 SBZ 0
Lazarev, Sofia 2012 W 50 B 12 00:53,11 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Lazarev, Sofia 2012 W 50 F 16 00:47,17 00:46,55 98,7% +00:00,62 SBZ 0
Mannschaft, 1. 2009 X 4x50 F 3 01:55,72 --:--,-- --:--,--
Mannschaft, 1. 2009 X 4x50 B 1 02:28,45 --:--,-- --:--,--
Mannschaft, 1. 2009 X 4x50 L 1 02:06,80 --:--,-- --:--,--
Mannschaft, 2. 2010 X 4x50 F 1 02:09,92 --:--,-- --:--,--
Mannschaft, 2. 2010 X 4x50 B 1 02:55,02 --:--,-- --:--,--
Mannschaft, 2. 2010 X 4x50 L 1 02:26,82 --:--,-- --:--,--
Nirschl, Elisabeth 2011 W 50 S dis 00:00,00 00:47,49 --:--,-- 0
Nirschl, Elisabeth 2011 W 50 R 3 00:43,65 00:46,80 107,2% -00:03,15 PBZ 0
Nirschl, Elisabeth 2011 W 50 F 3 00:35,59 00:35,12 98,7% +00:00,47 SBZ 0
Nirschl, Martin 2014 M 50 R 8 00:58,79 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0



Schwimmer Jg. M/W Strecke Platz Endzeit Ewige %-Abweichung Differenz Rekord Rudolph
Nirschl, Martin 2014 M 50 B dis 00:00,00 --:--,-- --:--,-- 0
Nirschl, Martin 2014 M 50 F 7 00:49,04 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Orieshkina, Alisa 2011 W 50 R 10 00:57,51 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Orieshkina, Alisa 2011 W 50 B 4 00:49,00 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Orieshkina, Alisa 2011 W 50 F 11 00:44,74 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Penn, Tamia 2011 W 50 S 1 00:36,89 00:38,47 104,3% -00:01,58 PBZ 0
Penn, Tamia 2011 W 50 R 1 00:38,63 00:38,75 100,3% -00:00,12 PBZ 0
Penn, Tamia 2011 W 50 B 2 00:45,22 00:44,72 98,9% +00:00,50 SBZ 0
Penn, Tamia 2011 W 50 F 1 00:34,29 00:32,85 95,8% +00:01,44 SBZ 0
Reitberger, Bastian 2012 M 50 S 2 00:50,60 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Reitberger, Bastian 2012 M 50 R 3 00:48,57 00:45,72 94,1% +00:02,85 SBZ 0
Reitberger, Bastian 2012 M 50 B 3 00:55,97 00:55,61 99,4% +00:00,36 SBZ 0
Reitberger, Bastian 2012 M 50 F 4 00:43,30 00:43,03 99,4% +00:00,27 SBZ 0
Sauer, Leoni 2005 W 50 S 2 00:34,17 00:34,32 100,4% -00:00,15 PBZ 0
Sauer, Leoni 2005 W 50 R 2 00:37,34 00:36,37 97,4% +00:00,97 SBZ 0
Sauer, Leoni 2005 W 50 B 4 00:42,13 00:40,80 96,8% +00:01,33 SBZ 0
Sauer, Leoni 2005 W 50 F 1 00:29,95 00:28,79 96,1% +00:01,16 SR 4
Schreiner, Lukas 2013 M 50 R 4 00:58,22 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Schreiner, Lukas 2013 M 50 B 6 01:03,45 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Schreiner, Lukas 2013 M 50 F 3 00:48,08 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Stangl, Laura 2015 W 50 S 2 00:52,05 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Stangl, Laura 2015 W 50 R 6 00:55,90 01:00,50 108,2% -00:04,60 PBZ 0
Stangl, Laura 2015 W 50 B dis 00:00,00 01:00,51 --:--,-- 0
Stangl, Laura 2015 W 50 F 5 00:47,85 00:47,88 100,1% -00:00,03 PBZ 0
Stangl, Sarah 2012 W 50 S ab 00:00,00 00:39,55 --:--,-- 0
Stangl, Sarah 2012 W 50 R ab 00:00,00 00:40,00 --:--,-- 0
Stangl, Sarah 2012 W 50 B ab 00:00,00 00:45,26 --:--,-- 0
Stangl, Sarah 2012 W 50 F ab 00:00,00 00:35,62 --:--,-- 0
Weinberger, Selina 2013 W 50 S 6 00:49,74 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Weinberger, Selina 2013 W 50 R 7 00:48,76 00:47,15 96,7% +00:01,61 SBZ 0
Weinberger, Selina 2013 W 50 B 4 00:49,03 00:53,52 109,2% -00:04,49 PBZ 0
Weinberger, Selina 2013 W 50 F 5 00:40,13 00:42,14 105,0% -00:02,01 PBZ 0
Wimmer, Felix 2013 M 50 R 3 00:56,39 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Wimmer, Felix 2013 M 50 B 5 00:59,75 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Wimmer, Felix 2013 M 50 F 5 00:48,86 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Winkler, Hannah 2015 W 50 R 9 00:59,39 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Winkler, Hannah 2015 W 50 B 13 01:09,36 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Winkler, Hannah 2015 W 50 F 11 01:00,56 --:--,-- --:--,-- PBZ 0
Würzinger, Jakob 2010 M 50 S 2 00:39,66 00:39,52 99,6% +00:00,14 SBZ 0
Würzinger, Jakob 2010 M 50 R 1 00:37,99 00:38,61 101,6% -00:00,62 PBZ 0
Würzinger, Jakob 2010 M 50 B 2 00:41,86 00:42,51 101,6% -00:00,65 PBZ 0
Würzinger, Jakob 2010 M 50 F 3 00:34,32 00:33,33 97,1% +00:00,99 SBZ 0
Würzinger, Simon 2007 M 50 S 1 00:27,80 00:27,69 99,6% +00:00,11 SR 10
Würzinger, Simon 2007 M 50 R 1 00:30,34 00:30,22 99,6% +00:00,12 SR 8
Würzinger, Simon 2007 M 50 B 1 00:34,81 00:34,18 98,2% +00:00,63 SBZ 5
Würzinger, Simon 2007 M 50 F 1 00:26,56 00:25,67 96,6% +00:00,89 SR 8


